GOBIERNO AUTONOMO DESCENTRALIZADO RURAL DE JUNQUILLAL
INFIMAS CUANTIAS
MAYO 2022

FECHA

RUC

NOMBRE

FACTURA NQ

VALOR 0%

VALOR 12%

IVA

TOTAL

CONCEPTO

TIPO DE COMPRA

10/5/2022

090916453500

NURNEZ BAJANA WILMER

001-002-053

200.00

520.00

62.40

782.40

ADQUISICION
DE TINTAS

INFIMA CUANTIA

11/5/2022

090916453500

NUNEZ BAJANA WILMER

001-002-054

185.00

22.20

207.20

MANTENIMIE
NTO
CORRECTIVO
DE
COMPUTADO
RA

INFIMA CUANTIA

11/5/2022

092849158800

FUENTES BAJANA JOHN

001-100-002

2,200.00

2,200.00

CURSO
VACACIONAL
2022

INFIMA CUANTIA

18/5/2022

090916453500

NUNEZ BAJANA WILMER

001-002-056

2,200.00

264.00

2,464.00

ORGANIZACIO
N EVENTO
DIAS DE
MADRE

INFIMA CUANTIA




